CLASS 5000 METER Energy Monitoring Products & Systems
®
Energy Monitoring Products
®
Effective Date: 11/5/2009(800) 334-3666 - www.emon.com
Features
Direct-read 8-digit LCD display of cumulative kWh.
E-Mon Energy software supports:

Model Numbers













120/208-240V, 3-Phase, 4W
MS208100C KIT (100 amp)
MS208200C KIT (200 amp)
MS208400C KIT (400 amp)
MS208800C KIT (800 amp)
MS2081600C KIT (1600 amp)
MS2083200C KIT (3200 amp)
277/480V, 3-Phase, 4W
480V, 3-Phase, 3W
MS480100C KIT (100 amp)
MS480200C KIT (200 amp)
MS480400C KIT (400 amp)
MS480800C KIT (800 amp)
MS4801600C KIT (1600 amp)
MS4803200C KIT (3200 amp)
Options
To order options, add the specified suffix to the
end of the model number (MS208100CYG KIT).
Telephone Modem - Suffix M